DS1868E-10+
Part Number DS1868E-10+
Manufacturer Maxim Integrated
Description IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 20TSSOP

Manufacturer Maxim Integrated Description IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 20TSSOP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 2.7 V ~ 3.3 V, 5V Tolerance ±20%
Temperature Coefficient (Typ) 750 ppm/°C Taper Linear
Supplier Device Package 20-TSSOP Series -
Resistance - Wiper (Ohms) (Typ) 400 Resistance (Ohms) 10k
Packaging Tube Package / Case 20-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Taps 256
Number of Circuits 2 Memory Type Volatile
Interface Serial Features Cascade Pin
Configuration Potentiometer
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ DS1868E-10+ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for DS1868E-10+
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
DS1868S-10+ IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 16SOIC Maxim Integrated 126 pcs
DS1868S-10 IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 16SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868E-100/T&R IC DGTL POT 100K 2CH 20TSSOP Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868S-010+ DS1868S-010+ MAXIM MAXIM 76 pcs
DS1868S-050/T&R IC DGTL POT 50K 2CH 16SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868S-10+T&R IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 16SOIC Maxim Integrated 1155 pcs
DS1868E-50 IC DGTL POT 50K 2CH 20TSSOP Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868S-010 DS1868S-010 MAXIM MAXIM 200 pcs
DS1868E-10+T&R IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 20TSSOP Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868E-010 DS1868E-010 DALLAS DALLAS 9 pcs
DS1868E-10 IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 20TSSOP Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868BE-100+T/R IC DGTL POT 100K 2CH 20TSSOP Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868E-010/T&R IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 20TSSOP Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868BS-100+T/R IC DGTL POT 100K 2CH 16SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868BS-050+ IC DGTL POT 50K 2CH 16SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868BS-100+ IC DGTL POT 100K 2CH 16SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868E-100 IC DGTL POT 100K 2CH 20TSSOP Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868BS-010+ IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 16SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868BS-010+T/R IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 16SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
DS1868BS-050+T/R IC DGTL POT 50K 2CH 16SOIC Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com